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GAS RANGE
WITH CONVECTION OVEN
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GAS OPEN POT
FRYER

40-50 lb

40-50 lb

50-60 lb

50-60 lb



mm..wwwwww gpvpv grroou occppu orp.rp.ccoomm

3560 NW 56th Street
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309
Tel.: 786.600.4687  / Toll Free: 844.218.8477

5659 Royalmount Avenue
Montreal, Qc, Canada H4P 2P9
Tel.: 514.737.9701  /  Toll Free: 888.275.4538 sales@mvpgroupcorp.com

GAS
PASTA COOKER

40-50 lb

40-50 lb

50-60 lb

50-60 lb



40 lb

50 lb

75 lb
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ELECTRIC
FLOOR FRYER



40 lb

50 lb

75 lb

mm..wwwwww gpvpv grroou occppu orp.rp.ccoomm

3560 NW 56th Street
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309
Tel.: 786.600.4687  / Toll Free: 844.218.8477

5659 Royalmount Avenue
Montreal, Qc, Canada H4P 2P9
Tel.: 514.737.9701  /  Toll Free: 888.275.4538 sales@mvpgroupcorp.com

ELECTRIC
FLOOR FRYER



1 Burner*

2 Burner**

4 Burner

6 Burner
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ELECTRIC
HOT PLATE
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ELECTRIC
HOT PLATE

1 Burner*

2 Burner**

4 Burner

6 Burner
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ELECTRIC
RANGE

4 Burner

2 Burner / 12” Griddle

24” Griddle

6 Burner

4 Burner / 12” Griddle

2 Burner / 24” Griddle

36” Griddle
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ELECTRIC
RANGE

4 Burner

2 Burner / 12” Griddle

24” Griddle

6 Burner

4 Burner / 12” Griddle
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36” Griddle


